UVC-RL631
6½-Inch Retrofit UVC Downlight
with Multi-CCT
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
Rev. January 13, 2023 10:52 AM
1 of 3

Example: UVC-RL631-850L-MVOLT-30K/40K/50K-WH
ORDERING GUIDE
3000K • 4000K • 5000K
EASY 3 COLORS
SERIES
6½ LED UVC
DOWNLIGHT
6½-Inch Retrofit UVC
Downlight with
Multi-CCT
LUMENS
850L
850 lumens
FINISH
WH
White
VOLTAGE
MVOLT
120V-277V
CCT
30K/40K/50K
CCT Selectable
UVC-RL631
Ultraviolet germicidal irradiation, or UVGI, is the use of ultraviolet (UV) energy
to kill viral, bacterial, and fungal organisms. UVGI fixtures produce UV-C energy,
which has shorter wavelengths than more penetrating UV-A and UV-B rays and
pose less risk to human health. Upper-room UVGI refers to a disinfection zone
of UV energy that is located above people in the rooms they occupy. This kills
airborne pathogens in the room where they are released. Fixtures are installed
to prevent direct UV exposures to people in the room.
1. Air passes through the disinfection zone from air flow through HVAC
system, fans, and/or open windows.
2. The airborne pathogens are killed once they receive an appropriate
amount of UV energy. The particles remain in the air, but they are no longer
infectious.
Note: For airborne viral particles, upper-room UVGI systems provide air changes
per hour that are similar to the introduction of clean air into the space.
1  https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/community/ventilation/uvgi.html
UVGI - UPPER ROOM ULTRAVIOLET GERMICIDAL
IRRADIATION (UVGI)1
HOW DOES IT WORK?1